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Today Monday, October 9, 2023   Print

 
 

Week
 

 

Month
 

 

Agenda
 

 

 
 

Events shown in time zone: Central European Time - Brussels

 

10:00am 

11:45am 

10:30am 

2:00pm  

4:00pm  

10:30am 

2:00pm  

4:00pm  

10:30am 

2:00pm  

4:00pm  

10:30am 

2:00pm  

4:00pm  

9:00am  

10:30am 

2:00pm  

10:30am 

9:30am  

3:00pm  

10:30am 

2:30pm  

10:30am 

10:30am 

2:00pm  

Deadline paper - Prof. Poletti

Welcome day_LUISS_GEGPA introduction

Welcome day_meeting CIFE _GEGPA introduction

De Sio - Statistics for International and Public Affairs ( lab)

De Sio - Statistics for International and Public Affairs ( lab)

Blasberg - Academic Methodology

De Sio - Statistics for International and Public Affairs ( lab)

De Sio - Statistics for International and Public Affairs ( lab)

Blasberg - Academic Methodology

De Sio - Statistics for International and Public Affairs ( lab)

De Sio - Statistics for International and Public Affairs ( lab)

Blasberg - Academic Methodology

De Sio - Statistics for International and Public Affairs ( lab)

De Sio - Statistics for International and Public Affairs ( lab)

Blasberg - Academic Methodology

Blasberg - Academic Methodology

Meeting Residence Permit

SoG Adv Seminar _Farina - Leadership today and tomorrow

Egidi- Behavioural Economics and Decision-Making

Venneri - “Learning policy advice” (LPA)

Venneri - “Learning policy advice” (LPA)

A. Ferrara - Multiculturalism

SoG Adv Seminar_Farina - Leadership today and tomorrow

Zvekic - Global Corruption, Global Crime, Good Governance and the United Nations Convention Agains

A. Ferrara - Multiculturalism

Sus - Democracy and Global Governance

Monday, October 9, 2023

Tuesday, October 10, 2023

Wednesday, October 11, 2023

Thursday, October 12, 2023

Friday, October 13, 2023

Saturday, October 14, 2023

Monday, October 16, 2023

Friday, October 20, 2023

Saturday, October 21, 2023

Monday, October 23, 2023

Tuesday, October 24, 2023

Wednesday, October 25, 2023

Thursday, October 26, 2023
Calendar
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Today Thursday, October 26, 2023   Print

 
 

Week
 

 

Month
 

 

Agenda
 

 

 
 

Events shown in time zone: Central European Time - Brussels

10:30am 

2:00pm  

5:00pm  

9:00am  

10:30am 

11:00am 

2:00pm  

3:30pm  

10:30am 

5:00pm  

10:30am 

2:00pm  

9:30am  

2:30pm  

8:30am  

1:00pm  

4:00pm  

9:00am  

2:00pm  

4:00pm  

9:00am  

2:00pm  

9:00am  

2:00pm  

5:00pm  

9:30am  

2:00pm  

Zvekic - Global Corruption, Global Crime, Good Governance and the United Nations Convention Agains

SoG Adv Seminar_Farina - Leadership today and tomorrow

P. Ferrara - Negotiation and Diplomacy in a Changing World

*mandatory_CIFE Seminar _Bruni- Presentation of the European Investment Bank Group (EIB Group)

Egidi- Behavioural Economics and Decision-Making

Exam - Statistics for International and Public Affairs

SoG Adv Seminar_Farina - Leadership today and tomorrow

SoG Event - Stefano Pontecorvo: on Leadership

Zvekic - Global Corruption, Global Crime, Good Governance and the United Nations Convention Agains

P. Ferrara - Negotiation and Diplomacy in a Changing World

Zvekic - Global Corruption, Global Crime, Good Governance and the United Nations Convention Agains

SoG Adv Seminar_Castellano_ GAME CHANGERS ACADEMY: LEADERSHIP, PUBLIC SPEAKING & 

A. Ferrara - Multiculturalism

Egidi- Behavioural Economics and Decision-Making

CIFE LAB- ONLINE_Quantitative Research Design” by Igor TKALEC

SoG Adv Seminar_Farina - Leadership today and tomorrow

Policy Laboratory” Country Risk and Governance” by Michel-Henry Bouchet 

Policy Laboratory” Country Risk and Governance” by Michel-Henry Bouchet 

Zvekic - Global Corruption, Global Crime, Good Governance and the United Nations Convention Agains

SoG Adv Seminar_Castellano_ GAME CHANGERS ACADEMY: LEADERSHIP, PUBLIC SPEAKING & 

Policy Laboratory” Country Risk and Governance” by Michel-Henry Bouchet 

Group work - Policy Laboratory” Country Risk and Governance” by Michel-Henry Bouchet 

Policy Laboratory” Country Risk and Governance” by Michel-Henry Bouchet 

Zvekic - Global Corruption, Global Crime, Good Governance and the United Nations Convention Agains

*mandatory_CIFE SEMINAR _G.P.Manzella- 'Presentation of the European Investment Fund'

Venneri - “Learning policy advice” (LPA)

SoG EVENT Guest- Domitilla Benigni on Leadership within the Seminar _Farina - Leadership today and

Thursday, October 26, 2023

Friday, October 27, 2023

Monday, October 30, 2023

Tuesday, October 31, 2023

Thursday, November 2, 2023

Friday, November 3, 2023

Monday, November 6, 2023

Tuesday, November 7, 2023

Wednesday, November 8, 2023

Thursday, November 9, 2023

Saturday, November 11, 2023

Monday, November 13, 2023

Calendar
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Today Monday, November 13, 2023   Print

 
 

Week
 

 

Month
 

 

Agenda
 

 

 
 

Events shown in time zone: Central European Time - Brussels

2:00pm  

9:00am  

2:00pm  

1:30pm  

5:00pm  

6:00pm  

10:30am 

2:30pm  

9:00am  

2:00pm  

3:00pm  

5:15pm  

10:30am 

2:00pm  

4:45pm  

1:00pm  

5:00pm  

10:30am 

2:30pm  

2:00pm  

9:30am  

2:00pm  

10:30am 

10:30am 

2:00pm  

SoG EVENT Guest- Domitilla Benigni on Leadership within the Seminar _Farina - Leadership today and

Sus - Democracy and Global Governance

SoG Adv Seminar_Castellano_ GAME CHANGERS ACADEMY: LEADERSHIP, PUBLIC SPEAKING & 

SoG Adv Seminar_Farina - Leadership today and tomorrow

ONLINE LINK BELOW- "Europe in a dangerous world"opening speech for the new academic year CIFE

P. Ferrara - Negotiation and Diplomacy in a Changing World

Egidi- Behavioural Economics and Decision-Making

Sus - Democracy and Global Governance

Sus - Democracy and Global Governance

*mandatory SoG event _Giovannini_ Back to the Middle East? Prospects for US-EU Relations

CIFE webinar on II term_ZOOM LINK BELOW

*Mandatory SOG EVENT : Beyond October 7: Assessing the regional implications of the Israel/Palestin

Zvekic - Global Corruption, Global Crime, Good Governance and the United Nations Convention Agains

SoG Adv Seminar_Castellano_ GAME CHANGERS ACADEMY: LEADERSHIP, PUBLIC SPEAKING & 

SOG EVENT: Scenarios for confronting challenges and seizing opportunities

Sus - Democracy and Global Governance

P. Ferrara - Negotiation and Diplomacy in a Changing World

Zvekic - Global Corruption, Global Crime, Good Governance and the United Nations Convention Agains

* mandatory SoG event: Il Trattato del Quirinale. Attuazione e prospettive future

Poletti - International Public Policies

Venneri - “Learning policy advice” (LPA)

SoG Adv Seminar_Castellano_ GAME CHANGERS ACADEMY: LEADERSHIP, PUBLIC SPEAKING & 

Zvekic - Global Corruption, Global Crime, Good Governance and the United Nations Convention Agains

Zvekic - Global Corruption, Global Crime, Good Governance and the United Nations Convention Agains

Frascani - Corporates and Policy

Monday, November 13, 2023

Tuesday, November 14, 2023

Thursday, November 16, 2023

Friday, November 17, 2023

Monday, November 20, 2023

Tuesday, November 21, 2023

Wednesday, November 22, 2023

Thursday, November 23, 2023

Friday, November 24, 2023

Saturday, November 25, 2023

Monday, November 27, 2023

Tuesday, November 28, 2023

Thursday, November 30, 2023

Friday, December 1, 2023
Calendar
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Today Friday, December 1, 2023   Print

 
 

Week
 

 

Month
 

 

Agenda
 

 

 
 

Events shown in time zone: Central European Time - Brussels

9:30am  

2:00pm  

2:00pm  

10:30am 

3:00pm  

9:30am  

1:00pm  

4:00pm  

10:00am 

5:00pm  

3:00pm  

12:00pm 

3:00pm  

9:00am  

9:00am  

1:00pm  

2:30pm  

9:30am  

1:00pm  

 

9:00am  

2:00pm  

9:00am  

1:00pm  

Frascani - Corporates and Policy

Frascani - Corporates and Policy

SoG Adv Seminar_Castellano_ GAME CHANGERS ACADEMY: LEADERSHIP, PUBLIC SPEAKING & NE

*mandatory SoG event: seminar on Paris Peace Forum

SoG event_not mandatory_Italy and the Middle East

CIFE LAB- ONLINE_Quantitative Research Design” by Igor TKALEC

Viale - Behavioural Economics and Decision-Making

P. Ferrara - Negotiation and Diplomacy in a Changing World

ONLINE_Viale - Behavioural Economics and Decision-Making

CIFE LAB- ONLINE_Quantitative Research Design” by Igor TKALEC

SoG Adv seminar - M.Nava_ The Question of Minorities

Deadline topic proposal Global Corruption, Global Crime, Good Governance_ Prof. Zvekic

SoG Adv seminar - M.Nava_ The Question of Minorities

Viale - Behavioural Economics and Decision-Making

Viale - Behavioural Economics and Decision-Making

ONLINE Sus - Democracy and Global Governance

Venneri - “Learning policy advice” (LPA)

Venneri - “Learning policy advice” (LPA)

Poletti - International Public Policies

Deadline_ on LUISS LEARN please fill in the Module Evaluation Questionnaires

Poletti - International Public Policies

Poletti - International Public Policies

Poletti - International Public Policies

Poletti - International Public Policies

Friday, December 1, 2023

Monday, December 4, 2023

Tuesday, December 5, 2023

Wednesday, December 6, 2023

Thursday, December 7, 2023

Monday, December 11, 2023

Tuesday, December 12, 2023

Wednesday, December 13, 2023

Thursday, December 14, 2023

Friday, December 15, 2023

Saturday, December 16, 2023

Monday, December 18, 2023

Tuesday, December 19, 2023

Wednesday, December 20, 2023

M d J 8
Calendar
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Today Monday, January 8   Print

 
 

Week
 

 

Month
 

 

Agenda
 

 

 
 

Events shown in time zone: Central European Time - Brussels

Showing events until 2/28. Look for more

 

3:00pm  

3:00pm  

9:00am  

2:30pm  

9:30am  

3:00pm  

10:30am 

2:30pm  

 

 

 

11:00am 

 

 

Deadline Multiculturalism_ Prof. A. Ferrara

SoG Adv seminar - M.Nava_ The Question of Minorities

SoG Adv seminar - M.Nava_ The Question of Minorities

*mandatory ONLINE link below_Jana Costa - Introduction to qualitative research methodology

Online_link below_P. Ferrara - Negotiation and Diplomacy in a Changing World

Venneri - “Learning policy advice” (LPA)

SoG Adv seminar - M.Nava_ The Question of Minorities

SoG Adv seminar - M.Nava_ The Question of Minorities

Venneri - “Learning policy advice” (LPA)

Deadline Behavioural Economics and Decision-Making_ Proff. Egidi/Viale

Deadline paper Global governance_ Prof. Sus

Deadline International Public Policies_ Prof. Poletti

CIFE ONLINE MEETING- EU Career Opportunities with Luís Loureiro De Amorim - Head of Outreach a

Deadline Global Corruption, Global Crime, Good Governance_ Prof. Zvekic

Deadline Negotiation and Diplomacy in a Changing World_Prof. P. Ferrara

Monday, January 8

Tuesday, January 9

Wednesday, January 10

Thursday, January 11

Saturday, January 13

Tuesday, January 16

Wednesday, January 17

Saturday, January 20

Monday, January 22

Wednesday, January 24

Monday, January 29

Sunday, February 11

Sunday, February 18

Calendar
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